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Montecastril l i ,  Italy
Passion for  Truff les

SABATINO TARTUFI

About Sabatino Tartufi
The passion for truffles, love of their land, hard work and ambition for their family, Sabatino Bales-

tra and his wife Giuseppina founded and developed Sabatino Tartufi in a small Italian town.Hunting 

for truffles in the woods with the help of dogs, preparation of the truffles following traditional rec-

ipes, conserving them simply yet at the same time keeping all their quality, taste and aroma. Over 

the many years since 1911, the family of Sabatino and Giuseppina has gained vast experience in this 

difficult and delicate enterprise.



(718) 860-9100 help@baldorfood.combaldorfood.com

W A N T  M O R E ? 

Visit  our website for  a ful l  availabil ity  l ist  and more information about Sabatino Tartufi !

baldorfood.com/farms/ sabatino-tartufi
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All  About Truff les!   
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1 .  TR100

2.  OIL

3.  TR8J

4.  TR1AA

5.  TR8L

6.  TR2A

7.  OI

8.  OIL0Z

12X1.76 OZ

8.4 OZ

8.8 OZ

7 OZ

14 OZ

8 OZ

12X3.5 OZ

12X3.5 OZ

Truffle Zest

White Truffle Oil 

Truffle Honey

Black Summer Truffle Breakings

Truffle Salt

Black Truffle Butter

Retail  White Truffle Oil

Retail  Black Truffle Oil
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TR1E

TR2B

TR9F

TRJ7

TR8K

OIL1

OIL1A

OIL1B

OIL1CC

SPVIN4B

SPVIN4C

TR1000

TR10X

TR1B

TR1H

TR1F

TR1G

TR2C

TR2D

TR3

TR10P

TR8N

TR9BB

TR9G

TR9L

TR9S

TR9T

TR9V

TR10000

12X1.4 OZ

2 OZ

12X3.2 OZ

12X4.5 OZ

12X3.4 OZ

8.4 OZ

8.4 OZ

8.4 OZ

8.4 OZ

10.5 OZ

10.5 OZ

5.29 OZ

14 OZ

7 OZ

7 OZ

7.7 OZ

7.7 OZ

4.5 LB

8 OZ

14 OZ

14 OZ

8.8 OZ

14 OZ

14 OZ

12X6.4 OZ 

8.8 OZ

5.07 FL OZ 

8.4 OZ

EACH

Retail  Whole Black Summer Truffles

Retail  Black Truffle Butter 

Retail  Tartufata Sauce

Retail  Truffle Honey

Retail  Truffle Salt

Black Truffle Oil

Lemon Oil

Porcini Oil

Balestra Reserve White Truffle Oil

White Balsamic Pearls 

Dark Balsamic Pearls

Truffle Zest Shaker

Black Winter Truffle Carpaccio

Black Summer Truffle Peelings

Black Winter Peelings

Whole Black Summer Truffles

Whole Black Winter Truffles

Black Truffle Butter

White Truffle Butter

Winter Truffle Juice

Pure Black Summer Truffle Paste

Strawberry Honey

White Truffle Cream

Tartufata Sauce

Black Olive Tapenade

Crown Truffle Maple Syrup

Truffle Soy Sauce

Aged Balsamic Vinegar with White Truffle

Truffle Zest Packet


