DECEMBER, 2017





SABATINO TARTUFI

Montecastrilli, Italy

Passion for Truffles

About Sabatino Tartufi

The passion for truffles, love of their land, hard work and ambition for their family, Sabatino Balestra and his wife Giuseppina founded and developed Sabatino Tartufi in a small Italian town.Hunting for truffles in the woods with the help of dogs, preparation of the truffles following traditional recipes, conserving them simply yet at the same time keeping all their quality, taste and aroma. Over the many years since 1911, the family of Sabatino and Giuseppina has gained vast experience in this difficult and delicate enterprise.



Featured Items

All About Truffles!



1. TR100	Truffle Zest	12X1.76 OZ
2. OIL	White Truffle Oil	8.4 OZ
3. TR8J	Truffle Honey	8.8 OZ
4. TR1AA	Black Summer Truffle Breakings	7 OZ
5. TR8L	Truffle Salt	14 OZ
6. TR2A	Black Truffle Butter	8 OZ
7. 01	Retail White Truffle Oil	12X3.5 OZ
8. 01L0Z	Retail Black Truffle Oil	12X3.5 OZ

WANT MORE?

Visit our website for a full availability list and more information about Sabatino Tartufi!

baldorfood.com/farms/ sabatino-tartufi

baldorfood.com



Featured Items

All About Truffles!

TR1E	Retail Whole Black Summer Truffles	12X1.4 OZ
TR2B	Retail Black Truffle Butter	2 O Z
TR9F	Retail Tartufata Sauce	12X3.2 OZ
TRJ7	Retail Truffle Honey	12X4.5 OZ
TR8K	Retail Truffle Salt	12X3.4 OZ
OIL1	Black Truffle Oil	8.4 OZ
OIL1A	Lemon Oil	8.4 OZ
OIL1B	Porcini Oil	8.4 OZ
OIL1CC	Balestra Reserve White Truffle Oil	8.4 OZ
SPVIN4B	White Balsamic Pearls	10.5 OZ
SPVIN4C	Dark Balsamic Pearls	10.5 OZ
TR1000	Truffle Zest Shaker	5.29 OZ
TR10X	Black Winter Truffle Carpaccio	14 OZ
TR1B	Black Summer Truffle Peelings	7 O Z
TR1H	Black Winter Peelings	7 O Z
TR1F	Whole Black Summer Truffles	7.7 OZ
TR1G	Whole Black Winter Truffles	7.7 OZ
TR2C	Black Truffle Butter	4.5 LB
TR2D	White Truffle Butter	8 O Z
TR3	Winter Truffle Juice	14 OZ
TR10P	Pure Black Summer Truffle Paste	14 OZ
TR8N	Strawberry Honey	8.8 OZ
TR9BB	White Truffle Cream	14 OZ
TR9G	Tartufata Sauce	14 OZ
TR9L	Black Olive Tapenade	12X6.4 OZ
TR9S	Crown Truffle Maple Syrup	8.8 OZ
TR9T	Truffle Soy Sauce	5.07 FL OZ
TR9V	Aged Balsamic Vinegar with White Truffle	8.4 OZ
TR10000	Truffle Zest Packet	EACH

WANT MORE?

Visit our website for a full availability list and more information about Sabatino Tartufi!

baldorfood.com/farms/ sabatino-tartufi